Position

Teacher/Lead
Teacher/Lead
Teacher

Enrichment
Teacher/Coach/Lead

Teacher

Teacher
Teacher/Lead

RSP Teacher
Enrichment Teacher
Teacher

RSP Teacher
Teacher
Instructional Aide
Teacher
Teacher/Lead
Teacher

Nutrition

RSP Teacher/Coach
Teacher

Counselor
Instructional Aide
Teacher

Teacher

Enrichment Teacher/Lead

Teacher

Academic Coordinator

Teacher

Academic Coordinator

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Equitas Academy 4
Equitas Academy 4
Equitas Academy 4
Equitas Academy 4

Equitas Academy 4
Equitas Academy 4
Equitas Academy 4
Equitas Academy 4
Equitas Academy 4
Equitas Academy 4
Equitas Academy 4
Equitas Academy 4
Equitas Academy 4
Equitas Academy 4
Equitas Academy 4
Equitas Academy 4
Equitas Academy 4
Equitas Academy 4
Equitas Academy 4
Equitas Academy 4
Equitas Academy 4
Equitas Academy 4
Equitas Academy 4
Equitas Academy 4
Equitas Academy 4
Equitas Academy 4
Equitas Academy 4
Equitas Academy 4

Department

Educational
Educational
Educational

Educational

Educational
Educational
Educational
Educational
Educational
Educational
Educational
Educational
Educational
Educational
Educational
Educational
Educational
Educational
Educational
Educational
Educational
Educational
Educational
Educational
Educational
Educational
Educational

Educational

Total Wages

$78,755
$77,063
$72,279
$69,931

$67,042
$65,405
$63,665
$45,823
$44,937
$42,238
$37,359
$36,709
$36,569
$35,709
$32,085
$30,556
$29,800
$29,247
$27,969
$27,070
$26,696
$25,024
$24,915
$23,769
$23,202
$20,533
$18,657
$13,511

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$12,307
$12,129
$11,407
$11,020

$10,544
$10,097
$11,824
$6,944
$6,744
$7,337
$6,549
$5,415
$0
$5,253
$5,429
$5,132
$894
$4,949
$4,732
$4,580
$0
$3,388
$4,216
$4,022
$3,926
$3,474
$2,734
$2,286



Expanded Learning Program
Leader

Expanded Learning Program
Leader

After School Program Leader

Expanded Learning Program
Leader

Instructional Aide
Enrichment Teacher

Teacher

Equitas Academy 4

Equitas Academy 4

Equitas Academy 4
Equitas Academy 4

Equitas Academy 4
Equitas Academy 4
Equitas Academy 4

Educational

Educational

Educational

Educational

Educational
Educational

Educational

$10,867

$10,545

$10,505
$10,498

$5,583
$5,390
$4,343

$0

$0

$0
$0

$225
$912
$735



