Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Teacher/Lead		Equitas Academy 4	Educational	\$78,755	\$12,307
Teacher/Lead		Equitas Academy 4	Educational	\$77,063	\$12,129
Teacher		Equitas Academy 4	Educational	\$72,279	\$11,407
Enrichment Teacher/Coach/Lead		Equitas Academy 4	Educational	\$69,931	\$11,020
Teacher		Equitas Academy 4	Educational	\$67,042	\$10,544
Teacher		Equitas Academy 4	Educational	\$65,405	\$10,097
Teacher/Lead		Equitas Academy 4	Educational	\$63,665	\$11,824
RSP Teacher		Equitas Academy 4	Educational	\$45,823	\$6,944
Enrichment Teacher		Equitas Academy 4	Educational	\$44,937	\$6,744
Teacher		Equitas Academy 4	Educational	\$42,238	\$7,337
RSP Teacher		Equitas Academy 4	Educational	\$37,359	\$6,549
Teacher		Equitas Academy 4	Educational	\$36,709	\$5,415
Instructional Aide		Equitas Academy 4	Educational	\$36,569	\$0
Teacher		Equitas Academy 4	Educational	\$35,709	\$5,253
Teacher/Lead		Equitas Academy 4	Educational	\$32,085	\$5,429
Teacher		Equitas Academy 4	Educational	\$30,556	\$5,132
Nutrition		Equitas Academy 4	Educational	\$29,800	\$894
RSP Teacher/Coach		Equitas Academy 4	Educational	\$29,247	\$4,949
Teacher		Equitas Academy 4	Educational	\$27,969	\$4,732
Counselor		Equitas Academy 4	Educational	\$27,070	\$4,580
Instructional Aide		Equitas Academy 4	Educational	\$26,696	\$0
Teacher		Equitas Academy 4	Educational	\$25,024	\$3,388
Teacher		Equitas Academy 4	Educational	\$24,915	\$4,216
Enrichment Teacher/Lead		Equitas Academy 4	Educational	\$23,769	\$4,022
Teacher		Equitas Academy 4	Educational	\$23,202	\$3,926
Academic Coordinator		Equitas Academy 4	Educational	\$20,533	\$3,474
Teacher		Equitas Academy 4	Educational	\$18,657	\$2,734
Academic Coordinator		Equitas Academy 4	Educational	\$13,511	\$2,286

Expanded Learning Program Leader	Equitas Academy 4	Educational	\$10,867	\$0
Expanded Learning Program Leader	Equitas Academy 4	Educational	\$10,545	\$0
After School Program Leader	Equitas Academy 4	Educational	\$10,505	\$0
Expanded Learning Program Leader	Equitas Academy 4	Educational	\$10,498	\$0
Instructional Aide	Equitas Academy 4	Educational	\$5,583	\$225
Enrichment Teacher	Equitas Academy 4	Educational	\$5,390	\$912
Teacher	Equitas Academy 4	Educational	\$4,343	\$735